Date: August 4, 2022 

Amount: Four Hundred Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Seven 50/100 Dollars 

Description: Fiber Cabling for Installation for New Fire Station #8 
IFB-5084-22-SDH 

BOND: 

Bond#: GRC056647 

Date: August 5, 2022 

Amount : Four Hundred Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Seven 50/100 Dollars 

($413,727.50) 

($413,727.50) 

Modifications to this Bond: EINo IT  Yes, see last page 

CONTRACTOR AS PRINCIPAL SURETY 
Deeply Digital, iiç Granite Re, Inc. 

Signature: 

Signature:  

Name and Title: Douglas Seacat, Managing Member Name and Title: JennifL aber